
REA Installer Stick Built 

     Monday, January 8 - Friday, January 12, 2024 

REA Installer Manufactured Home

     Tuesday, January 16 - Friday, January 16, 2024

REA Energy Analyst 

     Monday, January 29 - Friday, February 2, 2024

REA Diagnostic Technician   

     Monday, February 12 - Friday, February 16, 2024

HEP Energy  Auditor

   Monday, March 11, 2024 - Tuesday, March 12, 2024

HEP Quality Control Inspector

     Wednesday, March 13 - Friday March 15, 2024

REA Installer Stick Built 

     Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19, 2024

REA Installer Manufactured Home

     Monday, April 22 - Thursday, April 25, 2024

REA Energy Analyst 

     Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10, 2024
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REA Diagnostic Technician 

     Monday, May 20 - Friday, May 25, 2024

REA Installer Stick Built 

     Monday, September 9 - Friday, September 13, 2024

REA Installer Manufactured Home 

     Monday, September 16 - Thursday, September 19, 2024

REA Energy Analyst 

     Monday, September 30 - Friday, October 4, 2024

REA Diagnostic Technician 

    Monday, October 21 - Friday, October 25, 2024

HEP Energy Auditor 

     Monday, November 4 - Tuesday, November 5, 2024

HEP Quality Control Inspector

     Wednesday, November 6 - Friday, November 9, 2024

Annual REM

     May 30,  June 4, June 6, June 11

Annual Health and Safety

     February 21, February 27, March 18 
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